
 
 

 

Mini Critics’ Choice Award:   

#108   Here With Us   Emotion Dance Academy by Erin  Pittsburgh, PA 

Mini Entertainment Award:   

#145   Party in Rio   Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center           South Park, PA  

Miss Mini Onstage New York:   

2nd Runner Up  Elena Noga   Ludovici Dance Academy          New Castle, PA 

1st Runner Up  Kaitlin Natili   Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center           South Park, PA 

Winner  Aidan Pijanowski  Emotion Dance Academy by Erin  Pittsburgh, PA 

Winner  Haley Englemore  Emotion Dance Academy by Erin  Pittsburgh, PA 

Mini Vocalist Award: 

   Andrea Johnston  Karen Prunzik’s Broadway Dance Studio Pittsburgh, PA 

   Sheridan Evans  Karen Prunzik’s Broadway Dance Studio Pittsburgh, PA 

Mini Class Act Award: 

       Karen Prunzik’s Broadway Dance Studio Pittsburgh, PA 

Mini Versatility Award: 

       Ludovici Dance Academy           New Castle, PA 

Mini Backstage Good Sport Award: 

       Dance Mechanics           Allison Park, PA 

 

Junior Critics’ Choice Award:   

#331   Skin & Bones   Elite Dance by Damian   Gibsonia, PA 

Junior Entertainment Award:   

#352   Big Time   Karen Prunsik’s Broadway Dance Studio Pittsburgh, PA 

#275   Awakening    Emotion Dance Academy by Erin  Pittsburgh, PA 



 
 

Miss Junior Onstage New York:   

3rd Runner Up  Julia Dominguez  Scriva’s Dance Studio      McKees Rocks, PA 

2nd Runner Up  Alexa Dejeet    Elite Dance by Damian   Gibsonia, PA 

1st Runner Up  Isabella Riepole  Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center          South Park, PA 

Winner  Torrey Hill   Elite Dance by Damian   Gibsonia, PA 

Junior Vocalist Award: 

   Kylie Edwards   Dance Mechanics          Allison Park, PA 

Junior Triple Threat Award: 

   Kaylee Schaldenbrand Karen Prunzik’s Broadway Dance Studio Pittsburgh, PA 

Junior Class Act Award: 

       The Pennsylvania Dance Company  Sharon, PA 

Junior Versatility Award: 

       Xtreme Tumbling and Dance Center         South Park, PA 

Junior Backstage Award: 

       Ludovici Dance Academy          New Castle, PA 

 

Teen Critics’ Choice Award: 

#441   Silhouettes   Ludovici Dance Academy          New Castle, PA 

Teen Entertainment Award: 

#488   The Bend and Snap  Elite Dance by Damian   Gibsonia, PA 

Miss Teen Onstage New York: 

3rd Runner Up  Sarah Kemling   Elite Dance by Damian   Gibsonia, PA  

2nd Runner Up  Kelsy Grady    Ludovici Dance Academy           New Castle, PA 

1st Runner Up  Nicole Hovis   Elite Dance by Damian   Gibsonia, PA 

Winner  Lexy Bittner   Elite Dance by Damian   Gibsonia, PA 



 
 

Mr. Teen Onstage New York:   

Winner   Dyson Ramey   Dance Mechanics          Allison Park, PA 

Teen Vocalist Award: 

   Abbie Greenawald  Karen Prunzik’s Broadway Dance Studio Pittsburgh, PA 

 

Senior Critics’ Choice Award: 

#389   Torn Apart   Ludovici Dance Academy           New Castle, PA 

#452   Set Sail   Elite Dance by Damian   Gibsonia, PA 

Miss Senior Onstage New York: 

3rd Runner Up  Leah Moody   Debonaire School of Dance   Warren, OH 

2nd Runner Up  Kassie Sopko   Ludovici Dance Academy          New Castle, PA 

1st Runner up  Kacey Furlong   Elite Dance by Damian   Gibsonia, PA 

Winner  Olivia Tarchick  Elite Dance by Damian   Gibsonia, PA 

Mr. Senior Onstage New York: 

Winner  Zach Greene   Elite Dance by Damian   Gibsonia, PA 

Teen/Senior Triple Threat Award: 

   Olivia Tarchick  Elite Dance by Damian   Gibsonia, PA 

Teen/Senior Class Act Award: 

       Dance Mechanics          Allison Park, PA 

Teen/Senior Backstage Award:  

       The Pennsylvania Dance Company  Sharon, PA 

 

   

 

HIGH SCORES in the Primary PREP DIVISION 



 
 

Primary Prep Soloists 

7 146 
LEILA 
KIEHLMEIER  

IF MY FRIENDS COULD SEE 
ME NOW 

Dance Mechanics                         Allison Park, PA 

6 134 
BROOKLYNN 
JOHNSON  

MUSIC BOX DANCER Variations Dance Company       Merrittstown, PA 

5 147 RILEY KIRSOP  HEAVEN HOP Appolonia Leake Dance Company   Pittsburgh, PA 

4 140 ARIANNA CRISI  BARBIE GIRL Appolonia Leake Dance Company   Pittsburgh, PA 

3 136 LANA SHAFFER  TO BE A STAR Scriva's Dance Studio                  McKees Rocks, PA 

2 103 JAELYN WARD  HALO Appolonia Leake Dance Company   Pittsburgh, PA 

1 195 ALEXA PRATT  MERMAID PARTY Dance Mechanics                         Allison Park, PA 

 

Primary Prep Duo/Trio 

3 199 ITSY BITSY SPIDER SheLor School of Dance               Butler, PA 

2 105 LITTLE CHICKS Scriva's Dance Studio                  McKees Rocks, PA 

1 189 I GOTTA Appolonia Leake Dance Company   Pittsburgh, PA 

 

Primary Prep Group 

2 111 LOVE FOR EVERYONE Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

1 194 HUSTLIN' Appolonia Leake Dance Company   Pittsburgh, PA 

 

Primary Prep Line 

1 203 BIGGER IS BETTER Dance Mechanics                         Allison Park, PA 

 

Overall Primary Prep Division 

3 203 BIGGER IS BETTER Dance Mechanics                         Allison Park, PA 

2 111 LOVE FOR EVERYONE Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

1 194 HUSTLIN' Appolonia Leake Dance Company   Pittsburgh, PA 

 

HIGH SCORES in the Advanced PREP DIVISION 



 
 

Advanced Prep Soloists 

3 205 KAMRYN ENGLEMORE  CHA CHA HEELS Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

2 158 MIA BIANCO  BAD TO THE BONE XTREME Tumbling and Dance Center   South Park, PA 

1 157 EMMA HAYS  ITSY BITSY SPIDER XTREME Tumbling and Dance Center   South Park, PA 

 

HIGH SCORES in the Primary MINI DIVISION 

Primary Mini Soloists  

15 213 ALEXA SZYKULSKI  BIRTHDAY Debonaire School of Dance        Warren, OH 

14 149 REAGAN ROWE  
NOT FOR THE LIFE OF 
ME 

Dance Mechanics                         Allison Park, PA 

13 215 GRACE COWHERD  UPSIDE DOWN extreme dance center                Perryopolis, PA 

12 138 SOPHIA BELUSKO  BLUEBIRD XTREME Tumbling and Dance Center   South Park, PA 

11 166 AVA HORNE  
AIN'T THAT A KICK IN 
THE HEAD 

SheLor School of Dance               Butler, PA 

10 208 CALLIE SHAULIS  MOMMA TOLD ME extreme dance center                Perryopolis, PA 

9 212 CAMRYN TANERI  SHAKE THE ROOM The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

8 142 
LAUREN 
BIRCKBICHLER  

IT'S RAINING MEN SheLor School of Dance               Butler, PA 

7 190 RIEYN LOHR  BACK TO THE BEAT The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

6 216 AVERY POSTON  L.O.V.E SheLor School of Dance               Butler, PA 

5 139 SUMMER FULMER  
YOU CAN'T STOP THE 
BEAT 

Karen Prunzik's Broadway Dance Studio   
Pittsburgh, PA 

4 167A 
GIANNA 
KENNELLY  

I WAS BORN TO 
ENTERTAIN 

Karen Prunzik's Broadway Dance Studio   
Pittsburgh, PA 

3 095 
SAVANNAH 
LOFINK  

WHO YOU ARE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

2 118 
CHARLIE 
BURCHAM  

ALL I NEED IS THE GIRL 
Karen Prunzik's Broadway Dance Studio   
Pittsburgh, PA 

1 211 ADELINA BELUSKO  BYE BYE BLACKBIRD XTREME Tumbling and Dance Center   South Park, PA 

 

 

Primary Mini Duo/Trio 



 
 

3 106 TELL YOUR HEART TO BEAT AGAIN Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

2 121 HONEY BUN Karen Prunzik's Broadway Dance Studio   Pittsburgh, PA 

1 178 SING Karen Prunzik's Broadway Dance Studio   Pittsburgh, PA 

 

Primary Mini Group 

9 227 THE BELL HOPS Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

8 226 ME TOO Debonaire School of Dance        Warren, OH 

7 127 FOOTLOOSE extreme dance center                Perryopolis, PA 

6 113 WHAT YOU'RE WORTH Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

5 126 SEA CRUISE Louise School of Dance              Louise, PA 

4 229 QUEEN BEE Louise School of Dance              Louise, PA 

3 124 HIGH SCHOOL DANCE Debonaire School of Dance        Warren, OH 

2 153 NICEST KIDS IN TOWN Karen Prunzik's Broadway Dance Studio 

1 174 LOST AT SEA Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

 

Primary Mini Line 

3 233 ME TOO Donna's School of Dance            Murrysville, PA 

2 181 COME FLY WITH ME SheLor School of Dance               Butler, PA 

1 131 SENSATIONAL The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

 

Overall Primary Mini Division 

11 113 WHAT YOU'RE WORTH Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

10 126 SEA CRUISE Louise School of Dance              Louise, PA 

9 229 QUEEN BEE Louise School of Dance              Louise, PA 

8 132 BOSSA NOVA BABY SheLor School of Dance               Butler, PA 

7 124 HIGH SCHOOL DANCE Debonaire School of Dance        Warren, OH 

6 153 NICEST KIDS IN TOWN Karen Prunzik's Broadway Dance Studio   Pittsburgh, PA 

5 193 WALLSTREET BEAT Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

4 233 ME TOO Donna's School of Dance            Murrysville, PA 

3 174 LOST AT SEA Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 



 
 

2 181 COME FLY WITH ME SheLor School of Dance               Butler, PA 

1 131 SENSATIONAL The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

 

 

HIGH SCORES in the Advanced MINI DIVISION 

Advanced Mini Soloists 

10 217 BRIANNA KELLY  MATERIAL GIRL Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

9 173 KAMRYN KASUBINSKI  LIGHT & FRAGILE Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

8 222 EMMA HEZLEP  
THE WAY YOU MAKE ME 
FEEL 

Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

7 170 SYDNEY STAHL  STORYTELLER Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

6 218 MAKAYLA CLARK  HIT THE ROAD JACK Dance Mechanics                         Allison Park, PA 

5 186 BELLA MULTARI  THE ARENA The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

4 188 ELENA NOGA  FLATLINE Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

3 098 KAITLIN NATILI  AMAZING GRACE XTREME Tumbling and Dance Center   South Park, PA 

2 102 AIDAN PIJANOWSKI  HALLELUJAH Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

1 143 HALEY ENGLEMORE  LUNAR ECLIPSE Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

 

Advanced Mini Duo/Trio  

3 175 
 

DOXOLOGY Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

2 122 
 

LOSE MY BREATH Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

1 177 
 

IT'S RAINING MEN Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

 

Advanced Mini Group  

4 145 PARTY IN RIO XTREME Tumbling and Dance Center   South Park, PA 

3 230 GLAMOROUS LIFE Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

2 108 HERE WITH US Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

1 160 HIT ME Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

 

Advanced Mini Line 



 
 

3 153A LE JAZZ HOT Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

2 180 DEVIOUS MAIDS Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

1 116 RESTING PLACE Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

 

Overall Advanced Mini Division  

9 153A LE JAZZ HOT Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

8 154 TRIBAL DANCE Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

7 130 IT DON'T MEAN A THING Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

6 182 SECRET GARDEN Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

5 145 PARTY IN RIO XTREME Tumbling and Dance Center   South Park, PA 

4 180 DEVIOUS MAIDS Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

3 116 RESTING PLACE Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

3 230 GLAMOROUS LIFE Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

2 108 HERE WITH US Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

1 160 HIT ME Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

 

HIGH SCORES in the Primary JUNIOR DIVISION 

Primary Junior Soloist  

7 293 MIA BAKER  
LET ME ENTERTAIN 
YOU 

KayStars Dance Revolution       Fairchance, PA 

6 291 
CHARLOTTE 
DICKEY  

BETTER TOGETHER SheLor School of Dance               Butler, PA 

5 263 EMMA STEFANIK  IMPOSSIBLE Louise School of Dance              Louise, PA 

4 236 AVA LIBURDI  VIA DOLOROSA The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

3 282 
KAYLEE 
SCHALDENBRAND  

I CAN'T DO IT ALONE Karen Prunzik's Broadway Dance Studio   Pittsburgh, PA 

2 277 KYLIE WEST  BEAUTIFUL LIKE ME The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

1 304 ABBY BONAQUIST  SILENT RUNNING The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

 

 



 
 

Primary Junior Duo/Trio 

2 321 LOVEIT Karen Prunzik's Broadway Dance Studio   Pittsburgh, PA 

1 289 BONES The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

 

Primary Junior Group 

8 301 ANGELS ON THE MOON The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

7 246 OVER ZERO Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

6 266 GOOD RHYTHMS Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

5 247 MIRRORS extreme dance center                Perryopolis, PA 

4 265 YOU SPIN ME SheLor School of Dance               Butler, PA 

4 264 CUPS extreme dance center                Perryopolis, PA 

3 259 BRAND NEW YOU Karen Prunzik's Broadway Dance Studio   Pittsburgh, PA 

2 267 HOT CHOCOLATE Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

1 286 ALL THAT JAZZ The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

 

Primary Junior Line 

2 288 BABY, THAT IS ROCK AND ROLL Karen Prunzik's Broadway Dance Studio   Pittsburgh, PA 

1 347 O.M.G. The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

 

Primary Junior Small Production 

352 BIG TIME Karen Prunzik's Broadway Dance Studio   Pittsburgh, PA 

 

Overall Primary Junior Division 

10 353 BEND YA BACK The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

9 246 OVER ZERO Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

8 266 GOOD RHYTHMS Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

7 247 MIRRORS extreme dance center                Perryopolis, PA 

6 265 YOU SPIN ME SheLor School of Dance               Butler, PA 

6 264 CUPS extreme dance center                Perryopolis, PA 



 
 

5 259 BRAND NEW YOU Karen Prunzik's Broadway Dance Studio   Pittsburgh, PA 

4 267 HOT CHOCOLATE Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

4 288 BABY, THAT IS ROCK AND ROLL Karen Prunzik's Broadway Dance Studio   Pittsburgh, PA 

3 347 O.M.G. The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

2 352 BIG TIME Karen Prunzik's Broadway Dance Studio   Pittsburgh, PA 

1 286 ALL THAT JAZZ The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

 

HIGH SCORES in the Advanced JUNIOR DIVISION 

Advanced Junior Soloists  

15 345 ABBY GRIFFITH  TOUGH LOVER XTREME Tumbling and Dance Center   South Park, PA 

14 253 GABRIELLE SMITH  HERO XTREME Tumbling and Dance Center   South Park, PA 

14 243 CHLOE SAAR  CINDERS Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

13 328 HALEY MEDVEC  HALLELUJAH The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

12 345A BROOKE KOSINSKI  LULLABY Dance Mechanics                         Allison Park, PA 

11 306 MARY PYSH  GROWTH XTREME Tumbling and Dance Center   South Park, PA 

10 271 TORI SHANER  COME GET IT Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

9 270 AMIRA JACKSON  A LOT OF LIVIN' TO DO Dance Mechanics                         Allison Park, PA 

8 315 MYA COTE  UNSTOPPABLE Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

7 316 ABBY RICHERT  SOMEONE ELSE'S DREAMS Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

6 337 KATERINA DOBOSH  I GOT IT The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

5 258 CHLOE SADOWSKI  VIA DOLOROSSA Scriva's Dance Studio                  McKees Rocks, PA 

4 255 JULIA DOMINGUEZ  INTO THE WEST Scriva's Dance Studio                  McKees Rocks, PA 

3 344 ALEXA DEJEET  ESCALATE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

2 299 ISABELLA RIEPOLE  LUX XTREME Tumbling and Dance Center   South Park, PA 

1 307 TORREY HILL  FLATLINE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

 

Advanced Junior Duo/Trio  

2 325 WHO RUN THE WORLD XTREME Tumbling and Dance Center   South Park, PA 

1 294 DON'T PANIC Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

 



 
 

Advanced Junior Group  

5 319 XPLOSIVE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

4 261 THE LETTER Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

3 303 I WILL BE THERE Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

2 302 WHERE HAVE ALL THE CHILDREN GONE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

1 275 AWAKENING Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

 

Advanced Junior Line  

2 296 WHY'D YOU LEAVE ME The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

1 284 HARD KNOCK LIFE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

 

Advanced Junior Small Production  

2 355 SHRINE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

1 331 SKIN AND BONES Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

 

Overall Advanced Junior Division  

261 THE LETTER Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

330 SPIN ME Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

354 SPELL BLOCK Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

351 DISCARDED DOLLS XTREME Tumbling and Dance Center   South Park, PA 

296 WHY'D YOU LEAVE ME The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

303 I WILL BE THERE Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

302 WHERE HAVE ALL THE CHILDREN GONE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

284 HARD KNOCK LIFE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

275 AWAKENING Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

355 SHRINE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

331 SKIN AND BONES Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

 

 



 
 

HIGH SCORES in the Primary TEEN DIVISION 

Primary Teen Soloist  

15 085 MIA SANDALA  
WHATS A GIRL GOT TO 
DO 

Lori Allen Dance Center              McMurray, PA 

14 004 LINDSY LABUDA  HALLELUIA extreme dance center                Perryopolis, PA 

13 014 MADELINE HESS  I LOVE ME Louise School of Dance              Louise, PA 

12 069 NATALIE BUCKLEY  
YOU'RE THE ONE THAT I 
WANT 

The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

11 022 ADDISON SEANOR  HALO extreme dance center                Perryopolis, PA 

10 029 JACQUELINE SLUSS  TECHNICOLOR BEAT Lori Allen Dance Center              McMurray, PA 

9 031 KATELYN WILSON  DEAD SILENCE extreme dance center                Perryopolis, PA 

8 016 CAROLINE FAWCETT  RUNAWAY BABY Louise School of Dance              Louise, PA 

7 084 JADEN HUBBARD  
EVERYBODY WANTS TO 
RULE THE WORLD 

Louise School of Dance              Louise, PA 

6 013 ELISABETH PUCCI  
BLACK VIOLIN 
BRANDENBURY 

Louise School of Dance              Louise, PA 

5 030 MARYN HILLIARD  POOR HEART The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

4 068 BRIANNA WEST  BODY LOVE The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

3 070 SKYLAR SAKONYI  AIN'T NO SUNSHINE The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

2 017 ERIKA BRACCI  SPEAKING IN TOUNGES Louise School of Dance              Louise, PA 

1 021 ABBIE GREENAWALD PART OF YOUR WORLD Karen Prunzik's Broadway Dance Studio 

 

Primary Teen Duo/Trio  

3 497A FEELING GOOD Center Stage Academy of Dance   New Castle, PA 

2 494 RISE Donna's School of Dance            Murrysville, PA 

1 370 BLOWIN' IN THE WIND Donna's School of Dance            Murrysville, PA 

 

Primary Teen Group  

10 500 REVOLVER Lori Allen Dance Center              McMurray, PA 

9 405 IMAGINE The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

8 504 LITTLE BY LITTLE Lori Allen Dance Center              McMurray, PA 



 
 

7 484 DISCARDED MEN Donna's School of Dance            Murrysville, PA 

6 425 SALUTE Donna's School of Dance            Murrysville, PA 

5 503 PURE LOVE Donna's School of Dance            Murrysville, PA 

4 502 SILK extreme dance center                Perryopolis, PA 

3 404 GROWN Louise School of Dance              Louise, PA 

2 385 TURNING TABLES extreme dance center                Perryopolis, PA 

1 383 SAY YOU LOVE ME Donna's School of Dance            Murrysville, PA 

 

Primary Teen Production 

1 489 REVOLTING CHILDREN Donna's School of Dance            Murrysville, PA 

 

Overall Primary Teen Division 

10 405 IMAGINE The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

9 504 LITTLE BY LITTLE Lori Allen Dance Center              McMurray, PA 

8 484 DISCARDED MEN Donna's School of Dance            Murrysville, PA 

7 425 SALUTE Donna's School of Dance            Murrysville, PA 

6 503 PURE LOVE Donna's School of Dance            Murrysville, PA 

5 502 SILK extreme dance center                Perryopolis, PA 

4 404 GROWN Louise School of Dance              Louise, PA 

3 385 TURNING TABLES extreme dance center                Perryopolis, PA 

2 383 SAY YOU LOVE ME Donna's School of Dance            Murrysville, PA 

1 489 REVOLTING CHILDREN Donna's School of Dance            Murrysville, PA 

 

HIGH SCORES in the Advanced TEEN DIVISION 

Advanced Teen Soloists  

20 034 LEXI D'ORAZIO  REVENGE XTREME Tumbling and Dance Center   South Park, PA 

19 020 MADISON PORTER  ONE TIME Dance Mechanics                         Allison Park, PA 

18 027 KAMBRIA ELDREDGE  LITTLE HOUSE Dance Mechanics                         Allison Park, PA 

17 042 DYSON RAMEY  BE THERE Dance Mechanics                         Allison Park, PA 

16 079 ANGELINA DOMENICK  CAVALIER Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 



 
 

15 059 MADELINE GRAY  HURTS SO GOOD Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

15 057 SARA FREEMAN  WILLOW Scriva's Dance Studio                  McKees Rocks, PA 

14 005 KYLIE PIETRUSINSKI  WAITING GAME Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

13 026 OLIVIA SPOTTI  MY LOVE Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

12 007 MADELINE SCUILLO  LANDFILL Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

11 041 RILEY EVANS  PRETTY FACE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

10 045 ALEXIS WALKER  DREAM AGAIN The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

9 058 MADDIE MCMORROW  NUVOLE BIANCHE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

8 018 MADDIE BENNETT  WHITE TIGER Dance Mechanics                         Allison Park, PA 

7 081 OLIVIA CRESS  ALL WE DO Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

6 074 KALI BOOKER  EXCAVATION Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

5 035A RYAN NOGY  WONDERFUL TONIGHT Dance Mechanics                         Allison Park, PA 

4 078 KELSEY GRADY  RECOVERY Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

3 086 NICHOLE HOVIS  COULD Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

2 033 SARAH KEMLING  LOST Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

1 071 LEXY BITTNER  FIRE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

 

Advanced Teen Duo/Trio  

6 436 NUMBERS Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

5 433A WILD WORLD Dance Mechanics                         Allison Park, PA 

4 358A IN MY LIFE Dance Mechanics                         Allison Park, PA 

3 433 WAY DOWN WE GO Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

2 435 ABANDONED Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

1 376 WE'LL RISE UP Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

 

Advanced Teen Group  

11 357 RAGE ON RAGE Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

10 361 WE WERE THERE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

9 442 BRICK WALLS Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

8 451 EYES WIDE OPEN Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

7 449 6 FEET UNDER Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 



 
 

7 499 NO NEED TO ARGUE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

6 523 THE GALLOWS Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

5 408 THE CLICK Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

4 409 GROOVE IS IN THE HEART Dance Mechanics                         Allison Park, PA 

3 359 THE MOMENT IS NOW Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

2 356 STRANGERS Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

1 447 THE WOLVES Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

 

Advanced Teen Line  

7 415 RUN BOY RUN Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

6 414 MR. PINSTRIPE SUIT SheLor School of Dance               Butler, PA 

5 382 LIGHT A FIRE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

4 457 CALL OFF THE DOGS Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

3 488 THE BEND AND SNAP Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

2 512 THE INTERVENTION Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

1 400 BAD BLOOD Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

 

Advanced Teen Small Production  

3 380 NO LONGER SLAVES Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

2 381 THE PLACE Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

1 441 SILHOUETTES Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

 

Advanced Teen Large Production  

1 540 WHAT HAPPENS IN VEGAS STAYS IN VEGAS Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

 

Overall Advanced Teen Division  

20 446 WARRIORS FOR PEACE Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

19 540 WHAT HAPPENS IN VEGAS STAYS IN VEGAS Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

18 382 LIGHT A FIRE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 



 
 

17 357 RAGE ON RAGE Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

16 361 WE WERE THERE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

15 442 BRICK WALLS Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

14 380 NO LONGER SLAVES Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

13 451 EYES WIDE OPEN Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

12 449 6 FEET UNDER Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

12 499 NO NEED TO ARGUE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

11 523 THE GALLOWS Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

10 408 THE CLICK Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

9 409 GROOVE IS IN THE HEART Dance Mechanics                         Allison Park, PA 

8 457 CALL OFF THE DOGS Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

7 359 THE MOMENT IS NOW Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

6 488 THE BEND AND SNAP Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

6 356 STRANGERS Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

5 447 THE WOLVES Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

4 512 THE INTERVENTION Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

3 381 THE PLACE Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

2 400 BAD BLOOD Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

1 441 SILHOUETTES Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

 

HIGH SCORES in the Primary SENIOR DIVISION 

Primary Senior Soloists 

7 511 MADISON SCOTT  OOPS!...I DID IT AGAIN The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

6 420 NICKI COSTA  SEVEN NATION ARMY KayStars Dance Revolution        Fairchance, PA 

5 509 LAURA LEVIC  LIVE AND LET DIE extreme dance center                Perryopolis, PA 

4 397A KYLA PURNELL  I WILL WAIT Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

3 508 CONTESSA ADAMO  DRESS The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

2 391 JESSICA BRETT  PIECE BY PIECE Donna's School of Dance            Murrysville, PA 

1 395 SAMANTHA LUTTNER  LOSE YOUR LOVE Emotion Dance Academy by erin   Pittsburgh, PA 

 

 



 
 

Primary Senior Duo/Trio 

2 437 WHEN I GET WHERE I'M GOING The Dance Experience              Mt. Pleasant, PA 

1 403 BOOTY SWING Louise School of Dance             Louise, PA 

 

Primary Senior Group 

2 423 FREAKS extreme dance center              Perryopolis, PA 

1 407 CLEANING UP THE TOWN extreme dance center              Perryopolis, PA 

 

 

Primary Senior Small Production 

1 407 CLEANING UP THE TOWN extreme dance center              Perryopolis, PA 

 

HIGH SCORES in the Advanced SENIOR DIVISION 

Advanced Senior Soloist  

15 368 ALISON TAYLOR  THE STORM APPROACHING Dance Mechanics                         Allison Park, PA 

14 364 PAIGE STITT  CHAIN BREAKER Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

13 475 GRACE WHIPKEY  CAGE OF BONES Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

12 520 OLIVIA BARNER  HELIUM The Pennsylvania Dance Co.      Sharon, PA 

11 533A ZACH GREENE  FEEL REAL Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

10 367 TEEGAN ZEH  FAITH Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

9 411 LEXI CINTRON  STEREOTYPE Debonaire School of Dance        Warren, OH 

8 398 OLIVIA MALVAR  SHAPED LIKE A GUN Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

7 396 KARA HUGHES  LOVELY Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

6 460 SHANNON CURRIE  ORGANS Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

5 413 LEAH MOODY  BLESSINGS Debonaire School of Dance        Warren, OH 

4 467 JACKIE HOVIS  DUST AND LIGHT Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

3 397 KASSIE SOPKO  WILD IS THE WIND Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

2 369 KACEY FURLONG  THE CHAIN Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

1 469 OLIVIA TARCHICK  LILY Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 



 
 

 

Advanced Senior Duo/Trio  

3 440 I SEE FIRE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

2 378 LIKE A FUNERAL Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

1 438 FLICKERS Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

 

Advanced Senior Group  

5 528 LOVESICK Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

4 463 8 CIRCLE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

3 506 MAKING A MURDERER Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

2 372 LIAR Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

1 452 SET SAIL! Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

 

Overall Advanced Senior Division  

8 495 WHAT IT'S WORTH Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

7 453 SILENT FILM: THE KEY Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

6 463 8 CIRCLE Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

5 506 MAKING A MURDERER Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

4 372 LIAR Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

3 388 SAY YOU LOVE ME Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

2 389 TORN APART Ludovici Dance Academy            New Castle, PA 

1 452 SET SAIL! Elite Dance by Damian                Gibsonia, PA 

 

 


